Ergebnis Herren 1989

Platz
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11
12
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17
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20
21
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Mannschaft
Lauffreunde Gauting
LC Buchendorf |
SV Socking Lauffreunde
Lauffreunde Hochstadt |
TSV Gilching Leichtathletik |
TV Planegg-Krailling Il
TSV Gauting Leichtathletik |
TSV Feldafing Il
TSV Gauting Bergsport Il
Bw FmSch Feldafing
Lauffreunde Hochstadt Il
LC Buchendorf Il
TSV Hechendorf |
SC Pdcking-Possenhofen
SC Worthsee IV
LG Landratsamt/Kreissparkasse
LG Herrsching
TSV Erling-Andechs I
SV Unter- Oberbrunn
DAV Vierseenland Il
MTYV Berg
TSV Gilching Ful3ball Senioren B
Bw LLFmLehrBtl 9

TV Planegg-Krailling 111

Reservistenkameradschaft Machtlfing

TSV Perchting-Hadorf |

TV Stockdorf Freizeitsport
SV Wangen

Munich International School
TSV Feldafing 11l

TSV Gilching Leichtathletik Il

Studenten Possenhofen

Zeit
2:27:11
2:30:14
2:35:46
2:38:02
2:39:27
2:44:25
2:50:48
2:51:22
2:52:30
2:52:58
2:58:46
2:59:00
3:00:00
3:00:11
3:00:32
3:00:42
3:00:51
3:01:34
3:02:06
3:02:19
3:03:22
3:04:19
3:05:15
3:06:16
3:07:21
3:07:59
3:08:25
3:09:18
3:11:09
3:11:14
3:14:01
3:14:27



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Staatliches Berufliches Zentrum

TSV Pentenried

Munchner Ruder- und Segelverein Bayern |

TSV 1880 Starnberg
SV Soécking I

TSV Hechendorf Il

SV Soécking IV

LG Starnberger Wiese
TSV Gauting Bergsport IlI
DAV Vierseenland IlI
SC Worthsee Il

Nippon Starnberg

SC Worthsee |l

TSV Perchting-Hadorf Il

Minchner Ruder- und Segelverein Bayern I

3:14:39
3:15:10
3:15:31
3:15:35
3:17:28
3:21:47
3:21:59
3:23:37
3:24:35
3:25:46
3:31:17
3:33:52
3:34:08
3:34:17
3:52:29



